

## **Desert Dollar & Travel Credit Redemption Form**

This form is to be used when you are redeeming Desert Dollars and/or Program Credit for GSDSW council girl programs (including summer camp), GSDSW council travel and Girl Scout Destinations.

Print clearly. Fill out form **completely**, in black or blue ink. Attach Desert Dollars and mail to Girl Scouts of the Desert Southwest, ATTN: Program Dept., 225 E Idaho, Ste.9, Las Cruces, NM 88005.

Person submitting form:	Date:
Description of Activity/Event:	
Date of Activity / Event:	Date money due:
Girl attending event:	Troop #
Daytime phone:	Amount: <u>\$</u>
Email:	

## **Desert Dollars may ONLY be used for:**

- GSDSW Shop purchases of girl items \*
- GSDSW girl programs and summer camp
- GSDSW council sponsored trips
- Approved Girl Scout Destinations
- GSUSA Girl Membership Fee \*For shop purchases, take your Desert Dollars directly to the shop for redemption. No cash value, no change given.

## **Program Credit may ONLY be used for:**

- GSDSW council girl programs and summer camp
- GSDSW council sponsored trips
- Approved Girl Scout Destinations

## For Council Use Only

Date Received:	_Check Request Date:
Signature:	_Position: